
4

1 Weed control: weeding deck (Patent)
2

3

Setting of the working depth
Quick adjustment of working, transport and 
levelling positions

4 Raking : row of fixed claw (option)

5 Finishing harrowing: shakes off unwanted 
weeds (option)

6 Flap depth adjustment
7 Weight balancing:  weights can be moved 
8 Protection by rotating rollers

1

2
3

6

7

2

8

5

3

SOIL 
PREPARATION

WEEDING

RAKING

SEEDING

OVERSEEDING

DETHATCHING-
spiking

mulching

ROTADAIRON®

Mechanical weeders

55/70/90P



ROTADAIRON
Départementale 92 - Les Hunaudières
72230 Mulsanne - France
Email : contact@rotadairon.fr
Tel : (33) 2 43 422 422 www.rotadairon.fr

Copyright ROTADAIRON, 01/2025, Photos non contractuelles, «imprimé par nos soins ne pas jeter sur la voie publique» - R.C.S. Le Mans B 319 428 447 - APE 2830 Z

Mechanical weeders

Functions of StabNet mechanical weeders 55/70/90P
The StabNet 55/70/90P are multi-purpose mechanical weeders that 
can be fitted to a wide range of carriers. 
These machines can be used for maintenance or curative weed 
control at high output. They work BOTH forwards and backwards, and 
feature a tilt function, making them highly productive. 
The machines can also be used for levelling, decompacting and 
reprofiling driveways. 
Optional stripping and finishing kits can be fitted to the rear of the 
carriers.

Quality of service
A large stock of spare parts is permanently maintained at our factory. 
Our partners have online tools and quick access to manufacturer 
information.
Maintain the quality and performance of your Rotadairon® by using 
only original parts.

Machine StabNet 55P StabNet 70P StabNet 90P

Coupling head
Köppl Compact 
Easy, Kersten, 

Grillo,...*

Köppl Compact 
Light Rapid 

Mondo, Etesia 
H80, 

Kersten, Agria 
3600, Universo, 

Tuchel...*

Rapid Mondo, 
Etesia, Staub...*

Working width 550 mm 
(21’’ 5/8)

700 mm 
(27’’ 9/16)

900 mm 
(35’’ 7/16)

Weight 74 Kg 
(163 lb)

88 Kg 
(194 lb)

100 Kg 
(220 lb)

Carrier : required power 5 CV (5 HP) 7 CV (7 HP) 9 CV (9 HP)

Working depth (adjustable) 5 à 50 mm (0’’ 3/16 to 19’’ 3/4)

Transport dimension
l x L x H

550 mm x 850 
mm x 800 mm

750 mm x 850 
mm x 800 mm

950 mm x 850 
mm x 800 mm

Inclination Yes

Number of cups 5 5 7

Options Finishing kit (claws and harrows)
Edge trimmer**

StabNet 70 on Rapid Mondo Equistab (based on StabNet 90P) with sulky 
and finishing kit 

StabNet 70 on Etesia H80

StabNet 70 on Tuchel

*Other model, contact us 
**Not available for 90P

Before After


