ROTADAIRON®

STABNET 55/70/90P

MECHANICAL WEEDERS

WEEDING

RAKING

SOIL PREPARATION

SEEDING

OVERSEEDING

DETHATCHING

MIII CHING



- 1 Weed control: weeding deck (Patent)
- 2 Setting of the working depth
- 3 Quick adjustment of working, transport and levelling positions
- 4 Raking : row of fixed claw (option)

- 5 Finishing harrowing: shakes off unwanted weeds (option)
- 6 Flap depth adjustment
- 7 Weight balancing: weights can be moved
- 8 Protection by rotating rollers



MECHANICAL WEEDERS

Functions of StabNet mechanical weeders 55/70/90P

The StabNet 55/70/90P are multi-purpose mechanical weeders that can be fitted to a wide range of carriers.

These machines can be used for maintenance or curative weed control at high output. They work BOTH forwards and backwards, and feature a tilt function, making them highly productive.

The machines can also be used for levelling, decompacting and reprofiling driveways.

Optional stripping and finishing kits can be fitted to the rear of the carriers.

Quality of service

A large stock of spare parts is permanently maintained at our factory. Our partners have online tools and quick access to manufacturer information.

Maintain the quality and performance of your Rotadairon® by using only original parts.

Machine	StabNet 55P	StabNet 70P	StabNet 90P
Coupling head	Köppl Compact Easy, Kersten, Grillo,*	Köppl Compact Light Rapid Mondo, Etesia H80, Kersten, Agria 3600, Universo, Tuchel*	Rapid Mondo, Etesia, Staub*
Working width	550 mm (21" 5/8)	700 mm (27'' 9/16)	900 mm (35" 7/16)
Weight	74 Kg (163 lb)	88 Kg (194 lb)	100 Kg (220 lb)
Carrier : required power	5 CV (5 HP)	7 CV (7 HP)	9 CV (9 HP)
Working depth (adjustable)	5 à 50 mm (0" 3/16 to 19" 3/4)		
Transport dimension l x L x H	550 mm x 850 mm x 800 mm	750 mm x 850 mm x 800 mm	950 mm x 850 mm x 800 mm
Inclination	Yes		
Number of cups	5	5	7
Options	Finishing kit (claws and harrows) Edge trimmer**		

^{*}Other model, contact us



StabNet 70 on Rapid Mondo



Equistab (based on StabNet 90P) with sulky and finishing kit



StabNet 70 on Etesia H80



StabNet 70 on Tuchel



Before



After



ROTADAIRON Départementale 92 - Les Hunaudières 72230 Mulsanne - France Email : contact@rotadairon.fr

Tel: (33) 2 43 422 422



www.rotadairon.fr

^{**}Not available for 90P